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Minnesota
Natural Resources Conservation Service

State Office - Carissa Spencer
375 Jackson Street, Suite 600
St. Paul, MN 55101  (651) 602-7866
carissa.spencer@usda.gov
TSP Coordinator - Shannon Carpenter
375 Jackson Street, Suite 600
St. Paul, MN 55101  (651) 602-7935
shannon.carpenter@usda.gov

NW - Eric Anderson
2038 State Hwy 1 NE    
Thief River Falls, MN 
56701                             
(218) 681-6600  x111
eric.anderson@usda.gov

NE - John Crellin
14855 Highway 10             
Elk River, MN 55330               
(763) 567-6605
john.crellin@usda.gov

SE - Jeff King
916 2nd St. SE, Suite B
Dodge Center, MN 55927 
(507) 374-6364 x112
jeff.king@usda.gov

SW - David Voigt
800 E Main St Ste 400 
Marshall, MN 56258
(507) 591-4268
david.voigt@usda.gov




